
  

Weekly Calendar 
Academic Year 2022-2023 

Semester 1 
  

18 
weeks Semester 1 Mon 1 Aug – Sat 3 Dec 2022 IMPORTANT DATES TO NOTE: Remarks 

1 week Orientation 
Week: Mon 1 Aug - Sat 6 Aug 2022 Orientation Week  
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Week 1 Mon 8 Aug – Fri 12 Aug 2022 

Teaching Begins (Seminars & Lectures)  
 
To confirm Mode of Assessment: 
students must be informed in Week 1 
during class & via LumiNUS of any 
change; to provide date(s) for 
submission of writing assignments or 
other exercises if possible. 
 

Tue, 9 Aug 2022 
National Day 

Week 2 Mon 15 Aug – Fri 19 Aug 2022 

 
Tutorials Begin 

 
15/8 “W” Grade for Phase 1 Intensives 

 
LumiNUS to be finalized 

 

 

Week 3 Mon 22 Aug – Fri 26 Aug 2022 

"W" Grade take effect from  
0000hrs on 22 Aug to  

2359hrs on 25 Sep 2022 
 

22/8 “F” Grade for Phase 1 intensives 
 

 

Week 4 Mon 29 Aug – Fri 2 Sep 2022   

Week 5 Mon 5 Sep – Fri 9 Sep 2022 5/9 “W” Grade for Phase 2 Intensives  

Week 6 Mon 12 Sep – Fri 16 Sep 2022 12/9 “F” Grade for Phase 2 intensives  

1 week Recess Week: Sat 17 Sep – Sun 25 Sep 2022 Recess Week  
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 Week 7 Mon 26 Sep – Fri 30 Sep 2022 
"F" Grade takes effect from 

0000hrs on 26 Sep 2022 
 

Week 8 Mon 3 Oct – Fri 7 Oct 2022  
 

Week 9 Mon 10 Oct – Fri 14 Oct 2022   

Week 10 Mon 17 Oct – Fri 21 Oct 2022  Fri, 21 Oct 2022 NUS 
Well-Being Day 

Week 11 Mon 24 Oct – Fri 28 Oct 2022  Mon, 24 Oct 2022 
Deepavali 

Week 12 Mon 31 Oct – Fri 4 Nov 2022 Start of Online  
Student Feedback Exercise 

 

Week 13 Mon 7 Nov – Fri 11 Nov 2022 
End of Teaching 

The last week possible for students’ 
submission of assignments/exercises 

 

1 week Reading Week: Sat 12 Nov – Fri 18 Nov 2022 Reading Week  
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Examination: Sat 19 Nov - Sat 3 Dec 2022 Semester 1 Exams  
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Vacation: Sun 4 Dec 2022 – Sun 8 Jan 2023  

*Sun, 25 Dec 2022 
Christmas Day 

  
*Sun, 1 Jan 2023 

New Year Day 

 

Notes: 
The following will be observed as University holidays during semester 1: 
1) National Day (Tue, 9 Aug 2022) 
2) Deepavali (Mon, 24 Oct 2022) 
3) Christmas Day (*Sun, 25 Dec 2022) 
4) New Year Day (*Sun, 1 Jan 2023) 

 
*If a public holiday falls on a Sunday, the following Monday will be a public holiday. 
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